
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Friday

Saturday

13-Jul 14-Jul 15-Jul 16-Jul 17-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Break Break Break Break Break

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out

Dinner

Reading, Journal Writing,

Quiet time

Math Lecture & Math 

Activities(Professor: Ralph Gomez, 

Title: Diving into Dimensions)

Math Lecture & Math 

Activities(Professor: Jay Luo, Title: 

How to Use Math to Build a Safe 

World)

Lunch 

Math Lecture & Math 

Activities(Professor: Keith Calkins, 

Title: What's Your Favorite Number?)

Tournament Summary ( )

Recreational activities  ()

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: 

John Hagen, Title: Scavenger Hunt)

Talent Show, Part 1 (location: 

Decker)

Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part I, 

location: Decker)

Lunch 

Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Ian 

Whitehead, Title: Apollonian Circle Packings)

Departure (for North American Students)

Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: 

Art Benjamin, Title: Games You Can't 

Lose: The Mathematics of Scams and 

Hustles)

Math Tournament (Relay Round, location: 

Decker)

Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part 

II, location: Decker)

Math Lecture & Math 

Activities(Professor: Steve Miller, 

Title: from the quadratic formula to 

differentiation, part 2)

Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: 

Eduard Einstein, Title: The Wonderful 

World of Permutations)

Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: 

Matt Weinberg, Title: Stable Machine)

Math League Award Ceremony (location: 

Cromwell Hall Lounge, starting at 7:00 PM)

Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: 

David Nacin, Title: Famous Sequences)

Mathemagics (Professor: Art Benjamin, 

topic: Secrets of Mental Math, location: 

Cromwell Hall Lounge, 7:30 - 9:00 PM)

Dinner Dinner

Recreational activities ()

Talent Show, Part 2 (location: Decker)

Dinner

Field Trip (Princeton Univeristy and Vicinity)

Breakfast

Math Lecture & Math Activities 

(Professor: Steve Miller, Title: 

from the quadratic formula to

differentiation, part 1)

Math Lecture & Math 

Activities(Professor: Victor 

Barranca, Title: Why do 

Mathematics? Answers in History, 

Applications and Enjoyment)

Lunch 

Math Tournament (Team Round,  

location: Bliss)

Recreational activities  ()Recreational activities ()

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: 

James Myer, Title: What is a 

mathemusician?)

Lunch 

Breakfast

Math Tournament (Speed Round, location: 

Decker)

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: 

Pat Devlin, Title: Using Randomness in 

Proofs)

Breakfast

Depature Day 

(International 

students)

Reading, Journal Writing,

Quiet time

Breakfast

Dinner

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: 

Nick Raul, Title: Grundy's Game)

Arrival at Campus 

(All students)

Opening dinner at 

Student Center 

(Room TBD, 

starting at 6PM), 

followed by ice 

breaker at Decker 

around 7:30 PM. 

Return to 

Townhouse West by 

9:30 PM for fire 

drill. 

Math League 2024 Schedule (Grades 4-5)

Breakfast

Lunch 

Time

Lunch 

Recreational activities ()

Dinner

Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: 

Nick Raul, Topic: Tensegrity Polyhedra)

Breakfast


