Math League 2024 Schedule (Grades 4-5)

Math League 2024 Schedule (Grades 4-5)									
Time	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
	13-Jul	14-Jul	15-Jul	16-Jul	17-Jul	18-Jul	19-Jul	20-Jul	
8:00 AM 8:30 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast		Breakfast	
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM		Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Steve Miller, Title: from the quadratic formula to differentiation, part 1)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: James Myer, Title: What is a mathemusician?)	Math Tournament (Speed Round, location: Decker)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: John Hagen, Title: Scavenger Hunt)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Nick Raul, Title: Grundy's Game)	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Ralph Gomez, Title: Diving into Dimensions)		
10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM		Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Victor Barranca, Title: Why do Mathematics? Answers in History, Applications and Enjoyment)	Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part I, location: Decker)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Pat Devlin, Title: Using Randomness in Proofs)	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Matt Weinberg, Title: Stable Machine)	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Ian Whitehead, Title: Apollonian Circle Packings) Departure (for North American Students)	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Jay Luo, Title: How to Use Math to Build a Safe World)	Depature Day (International students)	
12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Arrival at Campus (All students)	Math Tournament (Team Round, location: Bliss)	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Eduard Einstein, Title: The Wonderful World of Permutations)	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Art Benjamin, Title: Games You Can't Lose: The Mathematics of Scams and Hustles)	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: David Nacin, Title: Famous Sequences)		Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Keith Calkins, Title: What's Your Favorite Number?)		
3:00 PM	Opening dinner at Student Center	Break	Break	Break	Break	Field Trip (Princeton University and Vicinity)	Break		
3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM	(Room TBD, starting at 6PM), followed by ice breaker at Decker around 7:30 PM.	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Steve Miller, Title: from the quadratic formula to differentiation, part 2)	Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part II, location: Decker)	Math Tournament (Relay Round, location: Decker)	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Nick Raul, Topic: Tensegrity Polyhedra)	Fied 11p (Finceion Onverssy and Vicinity)	Tournament Summary ( )		
5:00 PM 5:30 PM		Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()		Recreational activities ()		
6:00 PM 6:30 PM	Return to Townhouse West by 9:30 PM for fire	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		
7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM	9:30 PM for fire drill.	Talent Show, Part 1 (location: Decker)	Talent Show, Part 2 (location: Decker)	Mathemagics (Professor: Art Benjamin, topic: Secrets of Mental Math, location: Cromwell Hall Lounge, 7:30 - 9:00 PM)	Math League Award Ceremony (location: Cromwell Hall Lounge, starting at 7:00 PM)	Reading, Journal Writing, Quiet time	Reading, Journal Writing, Quiet time		
10:00 PM	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out		